
Super Garden 

PVC Layflat Hose 
Item No. :SGA7000 

Matrial: PVC 
Color: Blue, Red, Yellow, Green 

British Working Pressure 

Measurement(inch) 
Bursting Pressure 

I.D.(mm) 
1" 25.4士 1 . 3

1-1/4" 31 . 8士 1.3

1-1 /2" 38 . 1 士 1.5

2" 50 . 3士2.0

2-1/2" 63 . 5士2 . 3

3" 76 .2士2.3

4" 101.6士2.5

5" 127士2.8

6" 152.4士3.0

8" 203 . 2士3 . 5

10" 254士4

Transportation and Drainage PE lay flat hose 
Item No.:SGA7100 

Material:PE 
Color:white, blue,black 
Packing Size: 20,50, 1 OOm/roll 

2 bar 3 bar 
6 bar 9 bar 
kg/m kg/m 
0.135 0.15 
0.16 0.19 

0.175 0.22 
0.23 0.32 
0.3 0.4 

0.375 0.5 
0.5 0.65 

0.75 0.85 
0.9 1.2 
1.5 1.6 

Diameter(inch) 
Inner diameter Fold Diameter Working Pressure 
mm 士 1 mm 士 1 Bar 

1 25.4 39.9 2 
2 51.4 80.7 2 
3 76.2 119.6 2 
4 101 .2 158.9 2 
5 127 199.4 2 
6 152.4 239.3 2 
8 203.2 319.0 2 
10 254 398.8 2 
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4 bar 6 bar 8 bar 
12 bar 18 bar 16 bar 
kg/m kg/m kg/m 
0.16 0.18 0.22 
0.18 0.22 0.28 
0.23 0.32 0.34 
0.32 0.42 0.45 
0.42 0.55 0.6 
0.52 0.69 0.78 
0.72 0.95 1.13 

1 1.15 1.5 
1.2 1.4 1.75 
1.6 2 2.3 
2.5 

Normal Weight 
KG/100 METER 

3 
6 
9 
13 
20 
24 
32 
40 

Camlock Coupling Fittings 

Aluminum Stainless steel Brass pp 

TYPE A 

MALE ADAPTER*FEMALE 

Aluminum Stainless steel Brass pp 

Type C 

Female Coupler X Hose Shank 

I 
Aluminum Stainless steel Brass pp 

Type E 

Male Coupler X Hose Shank 

Aluminum Stainless steel 

Aluminum 

1/2" 

3/4" 

1" 

1-1/4" 

1-1/2" 

2" 

2-1/2" 

3" 

4" 

5" 

6" 

8" 

10" 

12" 

Brass 

Type DC 

Dust Cap 

pp 

Sta inless steel 

1/2" 

3/4" 

1" 

1-1/4" 

1-1/2" 

2" 

2-1/2" 

3" 

4" 

5" 

6" 

8" 

Nylon 

Nylon 

Nylon 

Nylon 

11 

Brass 

1/2" 

3/4" 

1" 

1-1/4" 

1-1/2" 

2" 

2-1/2" 

3" 

4" 

5" 

6" 

Aluminum Stainless steel Brass 

Type B 

Female Coupler X Male 

Aluminum Stainless steel Brass 

Type D 

Female Coupler X Female 

Aluminum Stainless steel Brass 

Type F 

Male Adapter X Male 

Aluminum Stainless steel Brass 

pp 

1/2" 

3/4" 

1" 

1-1/4" 

1-1/2" 

2" 

2-1/2" 

3" 

4" 

Type DP 

Dust Plug 

Super Garden 

pp 

pp 

pp 

pp 

Nylon 

1/2" 

3/4" 

1" 

1-1/4" 

1-1/2" 

2" 

2-1/2" 

3" 

4" 

Nylon 

Nylon 

Nylon 

Nylon 



Super Garden 

7300 Micro spraying tape I Micro sprinkler hose/ Rain tape 

Parameter table 

Diameter Fold diameter hole diameter working Spraying Width 
thickness C mm) Holes 

(mm) (mm) (mm) pressure (M) 

16 25 1 

20 32 1 

22.3 35 1.5 

24 38 1.5 

25.4 40 0.15,0.18, 2 

28.6 45 0.2,0.25, 3 
0.3,0.35, 2 to 7 0.5 to 1.0 

31.5 50 4 

38.2 60 
0.4,0.45, 1-2 bar 

5 
0.5,0.55 

40 65 0.6,0.65, 6 

44.6 70 0.7 7 

50 80 8 

63.5 100 8 

75 120 。 。

、 100 160 。 。
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Micro Sprinkler Hose fittings 
Picture Item No. Size (mm) 

25*25 

32*32 

F7300-001A 40*40 

45*45 

Lock Coupling 50*50 

Picture Item No. Size (mm) 

25*25 

32*32 

F7300-007A 40*40 

45*45 

Male Adaptor 50*50 

Picture Item No. Size (mm) 

Length: 35cm 
Width: 50-60mm 

F7300-007B 

Length: 21cm 
Width: 50-60mm 

Tape End 

Layflat hose fittings 
Picture Item No. Size 

1" 

1.5" _ 
2" 

管fl
2.5" 

7301 3" 

4" 

5" 

6" 
ABS layflat 

hose coupling 8" 

Picture 

End Cap 

Picture 

layflat hose 
clamp 

Item No. 

F7300-002A 

Item No. 

7302-SS 
7303-Fe 

Super Garden 

Size (mm) 

25X1" 

32X1" 

32X1-1/2" 

32X1-1/4" 

40X1-1/2" 

40X1-1/4" 

45X1-1/2" 

45X2" 

50X1-1/4" 

50X1-1/2" 

50X2" 

Size 

1" 

1.5" 

2" 

2.5" 

3" 

4" 

5" 

6" 

8" 
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